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EWS Feld E 300m 05.05.2018

Rang Schitze

1 Niederberger Hans 145
2 Rohrer Andreas 142
3 Schmitter Patrick 142
4 Burch Rita 141
5 Aschwanden Elisabeth 140
6 Odermatt Martin 140
7 Keller Kurt 139
8 Amstad Bruno 139
9 von Rotz Beat 138
10 Bieri Rita 137
11 Amstad Luca 137
12 Schmitter Simon 137
13 Luscher Andreas 137
14 Blasi Chantal 137
15 Odermatt Otto 137
16 Achermann Klaus 137
17 Zimmermann Edith 137
18 Odermatt Peter 137
19 Achermann Marco 136
20 Fischer Patrick 136
21 Odermatt Matthias 136
22 Zumbuihl Daniel 136
23 Windlin Martin 136
24 Nussbaumer Toni 135
25 Berlinger Josef 135
26 Odermatt Stefan 135
27 Kaslin Roman 135
28 Ettlin Markus 135
29 Dal Canton Angelo 135
30 Ambauen Alois 135
31 von Biren Benno 135
32 Liem Roland 135
33 Odermatt Jonas 134
34 Mathis Bruno 134
35 Kaslin Adolf 134
36 Murer Daniel 134
37 Amstad Patrick 134
38 Gander Daniel 134
39 Odermatt Kilian 134
40 Barmettler Hans 134
41 Waser Paul 133
42 Truttmann Tobias 133
43 Greub Stefan 133
44 Hahlen Daniel 133
45 Bihimann Christoph 132
46 Christen Markus 132
47 Trissel Marco 132
48 Durrer Stefan 132
49 Kalin Gottlieb 132
50 Limacher Bruno 131
51 Gander Sebastian 131
52 Wallimann René 131
53 Frank Werner 131
54 von Fliie Peter 130
55 Bissig Walter 130
56 Businger Martin 130
57 Durrer Roman 130
58 Barmettler Anton 130
59 Truttmann Lisbeth 130
60 von Rotz Peter 130
61 May Erich 130
62 Liem Daniel 130
63 Weibel Roman 129
64 Nothiger Christine 129
65 Odermatt Sileno 129
66 Wittwer Kurt 129
67 Niederberger Hans 129
68 Amstad Urs 129
69 Odermatt Klaus 128

Punkte Jahrg.

1951
1987
1989
1957
1977
1995
1954
1954
1969
1964
1997
1999
1995
1972
1969
1951
1967
1984
1980
1998
1985
1978
1992
1973
1940
1981
1979
1956
1935
1967
1990
1983
1990
1966
1945
1978
1995
1971
1994
1947
1942
1988
1967
1980
1982
1976
1995
1994
1939
1966
1991
1969
1949
1970
1950
1983
1997
1948
1961
1966
1958
1981
1949
1949
2004
1966
1944
1964
1951
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Waffe
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Einzelrangliste EWS Feld E 300m
Sektion(en): (alle)

Ausz. Gruppe

Wolfenschiessen 1 (667)
Stans 1 (683)

Buochs 1 (687)
Ennetbiurgen 1 (667)
Buren Oberdorf 1 (673)
Dallenwil 1 (671)
Buochs 1 (687)
Beckenried 2 (672)
Stans 1 (683)
Ennetbiurgen 1 (667)
Beckenried 1 (648)
Wolfenschiessen 1 (667)
Ennetburgen 2 (664)
Dallenwil 1 (671)
Obbirgen 1 (624)
Buochs 1 (687)
Ennetmoos 1 (612)
Stans 1 (683)

Buochs 1 (687)

Biren Oberdorf 1 (673)
Buochs 3 (649)

Stans 1 (683)
Ennetmoos 2 (656)
Ennetbiirgen 1 (667)
Buochs 2 (655)
Ennetbiurgen 1 (667)
Ennetmoos 2 (656)
Ennetbirgen 2 (664)
Buochs 3 (649)
Beckenried 2 (672)
Biren Oberdorf 2 (662)
Biren Oberdorf 2 (662)
Dallenwil 1 (671)
Biren Oberdorf 1 (673)
Beckenried 2 (672)
Beckenried 1 (648)
Beckenried 2 (672)

Ennetbiirgen 4 (640)
Ennetbirgen 3 (629)
Ennetbirgen 2 (664)
Buochs 1 (687)
Buochs 2 (655)

Biren Oberdorf 1 (673)

Obbiirgen 1 (624)
Biren Oberdorf 2 (662)
Wolfenschiessen 1 (667)

Ennetbirgen 4 (640)
Ennetmoos 1 (612)
Dallenwil 1 (671)
Ennetbirgen 2 (664)
Ennetburgen 3 (629)
Ennetbirgen 4 (640)
Biren Oberdorf 2 (662)
Biren Oberdorf 1 (673)
Buochs 2 (655)
Buochs 2 (655)

Stans 1 (683)
Beckenried 2 (672)
Biren Oberdorf 2 (662)
Dallenwil 1 (671)
Beckenried 3 (616)
Stansstad 1 (575)
Ennetmoos 2 (656)

Beckenried 3 (616)
Ennetburgen 2 (664)

Wohnort

6386 Wolfenschiessen
6370 Oberdorf
6374 Buochs

6373 Ennetbiirgen
6362 Stansstad
6383 Wiesenberg
6373 Ennetbirgen
6375 Beckenried
6372 Ennetmoos
6373 Ennetbirgen
6375 Beckenried
6386 Wolfenschiessen
6373 Ennetbirgen
6383 Dallenwil
6386 Wolfenschiessen
6374 Buochs

6372 Ennetmoos
6037 Root

6072 Sachseln
6370 Oberdorf NW
6064 Kerns

6370 Oberdorf
6372 Ennetmoos
6373 Ennetbirgen
6374 Buochs

6375 Beckenried
6372 Ennetmoos
6374 Buochs

6374 Buochs

6375 Beckenried
6382 Biren

6383 Dallenwil
6383 Dallenwil
6386 Wolfenschiessen
6375 Beckenried
6375 Beckenried
6375 Beckenried
6375 Beckenried
6373 Ennetbirgen
6373 Ennetbiirgen
6373 Ennetblirgen
6373 Ennetbirgen
6374 Buochs

6382 Biren

6373 Ennetbirgen
6362 Stansstad
6382 Buren

6387 Oberrickenbach
6386 Wolfenschiessen
6204 Sempach
6372 Ennetmoos
6383 Dallenwil
6373 Ennetblrgen
6373 Ennetbirgen
6373 Ennetbiirgen
6370 Oberdorf NW
6383 Dallenwil
6374 Buochs

6374 Buochs

6370 Stans

6375 Beckenried
6023 Rothenburg
6383 Dallenwil
6375 Beckenried
6362 Stansstad
6372 Ennetmoos
6383 Dallenwil
6375 Beckenried
6373 Ennetbirgen



Achermann Urs
Amstutz Christian
Odermatt Kilian
Zumbiihl Sandra
Stocker Dominik
Gabiriel Erich
Amstad Rolf
Gabriel Alois
Waser German
Amstutz Toni
Stebler Emil
Berlinger Bruno
Theiler Xaver
Arnold Josef
Gander Erwin
Odermatt Ruedi
May Carlo

Liem Werner
Odermatt Martin
Steuble Nick
Amstad Eugen
Odermatt Silvan
Jann Marco
Ambauen Theodor
Wagner Peter
Wallimann Dominik
Aschwanden Rolf
Burch Oskar
Odermatt Werner
Burch Gregor
Odermatt Ruth
Wallimann Cyrill
Gut Mario
Rothenfluh Michael
Odermatt Walter
Krummenacher Bruno
Amstutz Mischa
Biinter Adrian
Christen Sandro
Odermatt Michael
Aschwanden Lars
Nussbaumer Peter
Amstad Jan
Burdak lan
Niederberger Peter
Niederberger Beat
Amstad Nils
Gander Simon
Christen Lars
Kaslin Charli

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
125
125
125
125
124
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
120
119
118
118
117

1995
1978
2000
1992
1998
1968
1957
1952
1967
1964
1943
1957
1951
1949
1945
1948
1996
1984
1948
2001
1959
2000
2000
1951
1998
1999
1965
1963
1959
1954
2001
2002
1999
1981
1953
1975
1999
1998
2000
1993
2001
1972
2001
1993
1940
1959
2003
1987
2004
2003
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Buochs 3 (649)
Ennetmoos 2 (656)
Ennetmoos 2 (656)

Dallenwil 2 (590)
Ennetburgen 3 (629)
Beckenried 1 (648)
Ennetburgen 4 (640)

Wolfenschiessen 1 (667)

Obbirgen 1 (624)
Buochs 2 (655)
Beckenried 1 (648)

Wolfenschiessen 1 (667)

Buochs 3 (649)
Buochs 3 (649)
Beckenried 3 (616)
Ennetmoos 1 (612)
Ennetbiirgen 3 (629)

Beckenried 3 (616)
Ennetmoos 3 (588)
Stansstad 1 (575)
Beckenried 1 (648)
Ennetmoos 3 (588)
Dallenwil 2 (590)
Ennetmoos 1 (612)
Ennetbiirgen 1 (667)

Ennetburgen 4 (640)
Dallenwil 2 (590)
Dallenwil 2 (590)
Ennetmoos 3 (588)

Obbirgen 1 (624)

Ennetmoos 3 (588)
Stansstad 1 (575)
Stansstad 1 (575)
Obbirgen 1 (624)
Ennetmoos 3 (588)
Ennetbirgen 3 (629)
Beckenried 3 (616)

Dallenwil 2 (590)

Ennetmoos 1 (612)
Stansstad 1 (575)

6374 Buochs
6372 Ennetmoos
6372 Ennetmoos
6370 Stans

6383 Dallenwil
6373 Ennetbirgen
6375 Beckenried
6374 Buochs
6386 Wolfenschiessen
6363 Obbirgen
6374 Buochs
6375 Beckenried
6370 Stans

6386 Wolfenschiessen
6370 Stans

6374 Buochs
6375 Beckenried
6372 Ennetmoos
6373 Ennetbirgen
Beckenried

6375 Beckenried
6372 Ennetmoos
6363 Obburgen
6375 Beckenried
6372 Ennetmoos
6383 Dallenwil
6372 Ennetmoos
6373 Ennetbirgen
6373 Ennetbirgen
6373 Ennetblrgen
6383 Wiesenberg
6383 Dallenwil
6372 Ennetmoos
6362 Stansstad
6363 Birgenstock
6362 Stansstad
6372 Ennetmoos
6362 Stansstad
6363 Obburgen
6370 Stans

6372 Ennetmoos
6373 Ennetbiirgen
6375 Beckenried
6210 Sursee

6383 Dallenwil
6383 Dallenwil
6375 Beckenried
6372 Ennetmoos
6362 Stansstad
6375 Beckenried



